Casco Township Planning Commission Agenda

June 16,2015 7:00 PM

Call to Order

Pledge to the Flag

Approval of Minutes - May 19, 2015
Approval of the Agenda

Discussion from the Floor
Public Hearing

1

2

3

4

5. Communications
6

7

8. Unfinished Business
9

New Business
a. Northpointe Storage

Site Plan Review
Special Land Use Request
Set Public Hearing Date

10. Planners Report
11. Report from Committees
12. Adjournment

The next regular scheduled meeting of the Casco Township Planning Commission will be held at
7:00 PM on Tuesday, July 21, 2015 at the Casco Township Hall, 4512 Meldrum Rd.



